CITY OF MADISON
DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT
CHANGE ORDER Date ~12/17/2009
Contract Name
UNIVERSITY AVE, W. GORHAM ST AND N. BROOM ST Change Order Ne. cos
PAVEMENT REHAB 2009 Contract No. 8269
Projact No.|B3WOT33 -
Change Order ProjectNo.j_~ " °7
Change Order Desgriplion
Additional fi mngs and valves needad for walermaln Account Numbers for this Change Order;
lnsla!latron T s : RO EW01-58273-B10455 00-53W0733

Contractor HOMBURG CONTRACTOR INC.

5500 MONONA DRIVE

MADISON, WI'63716-3131

You are authorized and directed to make tha following changes [n this contract: .
ltem No. Descrtption Est. Qty Unit Unlt Price Total
RS U1 (See Auached) : 1,00 CEA D | g ' 525.00 |-
D Fum!sh & Insiall 12" Va!ve & Box (See """ . i
2 Altached) - . 2.00 EA 6,040.00
3 ' 6"._Aq¢nonqz:fﬁi,uinmg 8.00 EA 4,400,00
4 i |8 Addiional Fiting . 10.00 CEA T, 7,600.00
5 ii {10"Additional Fmtng'"'. SRS 400 CEA 960.00
6 L 12"Addmonat Fittmg '8.00 " EA 9,200.00
7o Temporary Palch 702,00 sy 17,680.57
Net Ghange Order 45 20557
The Original Contract Total 2 479,800.26
Sum of previous Change Orders 20,619.64
The new Contract Sum Including this Change Order will be 2,645,715.46
This Contract s a: I~ Catendar Days |~ Working Days | Completion Date
Orlginal Contract Time/Completion Date 0 0] September 11, 2009}
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 0 0 0
Gontract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order 0 0} September 11, 2009
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order B S
Contract fime/completion date as a result of this change order , 0 0] Seplember 11, 2000}

C(g;tractorBAcceptancW //// /? / Z{ //

Titte

Date

/z/n/of‘
i I

City's Approval {see roverse side for instructions) Date
Cansiruction Inspector ,
Construclion Supervisor . YO (z/12/07
Engineer Y ot N PR TRY
Board of Public Works 7 AN

e
F:A\Commaon\englneenChange OrderCOH xis COob




CITY OF MADISON

DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT
GHANGE ORDER Date 1211772009
Contract Name
UNIVERSITY AVE W. GORHAM ST AND N. BROOM 8T Change Qrder No, CO 6
PAVEMENT REHAB 2008 Caniract No. 6269
Project No.|53W0733 ° -
Change QOrder Project No, L
Change Order Description

Additional wark & delays due to conlllcls argd repalrmg a
water main break DR T S

E Accoum Numbers for this Change Order:
’ EW01 58273~B1 0455 00—53W0733 N

Contractor HOMBURG CONTRAGTOR INC.

5580 MONONA DRIVE

MADISON, Wi 537168-3131

You are authorized and directed to make the following chan

ges in this contractk:

item No. Descripilon Est, Qly Unit Unlt Price Total
1% 2|1 ko St Delay (§ee Altached) 1,00 TS 751 40 a 1,751.40 |
s Watermain Break al Broom IGorham (See I S ; '
2 . | Atk a ch o d) N, 1.00 LS ) \2,861:15 286115
3, % Bassetl st De!ays (Sp Attached) 1.00 LS 2,194,710 2,494.11 |~
4, Frances s_'t__ Delay (See Attached) """" 1.00 s ‘876,70 876.70 "
‘ 0.00
-.:.'_ 0.00
Net Change Order 7,682.06
The Original Contract Total 2 479,800.26
Sum of previous Change Orders 65 915.21
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 2.553,308.42
This Contract is a: I~ Calendar Days [T~ Working Days |~ Completion Date
Orlginal Contract Time/Completion Date 0 0] September i1, 2009
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 0 0 0
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to his change order 0 0 September 11 2009
Additional day{s} as a result of this Change Order
Contract time/completion date as a resull of this change order 0 0 September 11, 20(@

LY KLY

Contractor's Acceptance
By
Title
Date /z//7/m

Clty's Approval {see reverse slde for instructions)
Construcllon inspsctor

Constructian Suparvisor

Engineer
Board of Public Works

Date
r ] %MHE \cﬁ 525 % ‘2”!(-:1[‘&(%
1 P d /9’/ /l’?//)(j
A - > =7 / f
CO8

FAGommonengineenChange OrderCO#1.xls




Homburyg Contractor's, inc.

Monona Wisconsin

]yniversity Ave Tammy - Water Dept 10-Nov-09
Project Changes / Extras
ULO at Frances and Univ Ave,

Description Plan Quant| Unit | Unit Price | Extension
ULO 1|ea. $525.00 $5256.00
12" Valves and Boxes

Description Plan Quant| Unit | Unit Price| Extension
Furnish and install 12" valve and box 2|ea. $2,400.00 $4,800.00
5% Mark-up 1{l.8. | $240.00 . $240.00

. Total

Extra Fittings

Description Plan Quant] Unit | Unit Price | Extension
8" 8lea. $550.00 $4,400.00
8" 10|ea. $750.00 $7,500,00
10" ilea. $950.00 $950.00
12" 8lea. $1,150.00 $9,200.00
5% Mark-up 1}Ls. $1,102.50 $1,102.50
Temporary Patch

Description Plan Quant| Unit | Unit Price| Extension
Temporary patch 702is.y. $24.00 $16,838.40
5% Mark-up 1/ls. $841.92

17,680.32;

Delays at Lake St,

Description Plan Quant| Unit | Unit Price | Extension

Bid Sheet - T&M Water Dept.xisx Page 1 of 3 2:29 PM 11/10/2009




Homburg Contractor’'s, Inc.
Monona Wisconsin

Description Plan Quant| Unit | Unit Price | Extension
Volvo L120 Loader 4|hrs. $137.00 $548.00
Samsung 240 Excavator 4|hrs. $144.00 $576.00
Laborer 8|hrs. $68.00 $544.00
5% Mark-up 1|l.s. : $8340
Watermain Break at Broom and Gorham 3-2-08

Description Plan Quant| Unit | Unit Price| Extension
Voivo L120 Loader _ 2lhrs. $137.00 $205.50
Volvo 290 Excavator 5|hrs. $157.00 $785.00
Quad-axle Dump Truck 1.5thrs. $89.00 $133.50
Tri-axle Dump Truck 4.5|hrs. $85.00 $382.50
Laborer 10|hrs. $68.00 $680.00
Select Fili 20.12(ton $3.90 $78.47
1" clear - ticket #90159 16.93|ton $8.00 $135.44
12" MJ cap 2lea $93.50 $187.00
6"x12" stainless steel sleeve 1]ea $137.50 $137.50
5% Mark-up ks, | $136.25 $136.26
Basset St. Delays 3-25-09

Description Plan Quant| Unit | Unit Price| Extension
Volvo L120 Loader 1{hrs. $137.00 $137.00
Volvo EC236 5ihrs. $150.00 $750.00
Tri-axle Dump Truck 3lhrs. $85.00 $255.00

Bid Sheet - T&M Water Dept.xlsx Page 2 0f 3 2:29 PM 11110/2009




Homburg Contractor's, Inc.

Monona Wisconsin
Description Plan Quant| Unit | Unit Price| Extension
Laborer 10|hrs. $68.00 $680.00
Crushed Blacktop 18]/ton $7.15 $128.70
11/2" wl fines 18]ton $6.75 $121.50
1" clear 2.25(ton $8.00 $18.00
5% Mark-up 1(L.s. $104.51 $104.51

Frances St. Delays 3-25-09

Description Plan Quant| Unit | Unit Price| Extension
Volvo L120 Loader 2|hrs. $137.00 $274.00
Samsung 240 Excavator 2|hrs. $144.00 $288.00
Laborer 4|hrs. $68.00 $272.00
5% Mark-up 1|lL.s. $41.70 $41.70

Bid Sheet - T&M Water Dapt.xlex

Page 3 of 3

2:29 PM 11/10/2009




